OP \$40.00.00 90154147

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI123522

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Qi Zhang		03/26/2024	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Shenzhen Jianqingye E-commerce Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	205,#5,Xiangnan IND Park,Baoshan IZ,Minqiang Comm,Minzhi St,Longhua Dist	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	te/Country: CHINA	
Postal Code:	tal Code: 518000	
Entity Type:	ty Type: Limited Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	6328425	STROLA	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +861(772)435-8322

Email: tmassigntao@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Zhongqi Tan

Address Line 1: 205,#5,Xiangnan IND Park,Baoshan IZ,Minqiang Comm,Minzhi

St,Longhua Dist

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Tao HuangSIGNATURE:Tao HuangDATE SIGNED:03/28/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=STROLA-6328425-s#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008384 FRAME: 0874

900843762

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Zhang,Qi	
	(name of assignor)	
Of <u>No. 107,Bee L</u> Kaifeng CHINA 47540		Committee, Yuhuangmiao Town Tongxu County (address)
Owns trademark reg.	<u>#</u> 6328425	or serial no#,
Word Mark	STROLA	·
Whereas	Shenzhen (name of assignee)	Jianqingye E-commerce Co., Ltd
of <u>205,#5,Xiangr</u> 518000	nan IND Park,Baoshan IZ,Mingi	iang Comm,Minzhi St,Longhua Dist,Shenzhen (address)
and to the Trademark Trademark by the Ass	application and/or registratio	Assignor all of Assignor's right, title and interest in n, together with the benefit of any use of the business relations to the Trademark and to the e Assignee absolutely.
	ceipt, sufficiency and adequacy	one dollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the Assig registrations, togethe of the business relation	nor's entire right, title and inte r with (i) the benefit of any use ons to the Trademark and to th damages hereafter due or pay	ransfers and assigns to the Assignee, its successors erest in and to the Trademark application and/or e of the Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill be wares or services associated with it, (iii) all yable to Assignor with respect to the Trademark(s) to
Zhang,	Q <u>í</u>	2024.03.26
(Signature of assignor);	Date of Execution
Zhang,Qi owner		
Name and Title of sign if assignor is a corpor		
ii assibiioi is a corpor	www.,	

RECORDED: 03/28/2024

TRADEMARK REEL: 008384 FRAME: 0875